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CARINA WELIN

Senior Legal Administrator

Carina has experience within all administrative and filings matters concerning trademarks and
design. She was most recently employed by MAQS Law Firm. She has previously worked at Ernst
& Young and Advokatfirman Lindahl. Carina has worked with IP since 2001 and in the field of
law since 1988. She took up her position at Valea in 2007.

Experience
2007 -

2003-2007
2001-2003
1988-2001

Languages

Legal Administrator, Valea
Trademark Assistant, MAQS Lawfirm
Trademark Assistant, Ernst & Young
Administrator, Advokatfirman Lindahl

Swedish, English

Contact details

Carina.welin@valea.se
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